TA
NK
  True Fit Tank Fittings
Standards & Approvals
AS/NZS 4020:2018 HANSEN™ True FitTrue Fit   Tank
Fittings from 15mm to 100mm have met the
requirements of AS/NZS 4020:2018 Australia &
New Zealand drinking water test standard.

16 Bar – 1600 kPa – 235 psi
10 Bar – 1000 kPa – 145 psi
20º Celcius – 68º Fahrenheit
True Fit  Tank Fittings | Page 83
TA
NK
Email: info@hansenproducts.com
Website: www.hansenproducts.com
Female Tank Fitting Black
BSPT or NPT
Short Female Tank
Fitting Black
BSPT or NPT
NPT Products are a non stock item, available on request
Code Metric Imperial Pack Size RRP
HTFFB15S 15mm 1/2” EA $10.27
HTFFB20S 20mm 3/4” EA $10.91
HTFFB25S 25mm 1” EA $13.02
HTFFB32S 32mm 1 1/4” EA $19.59
HTFFB40S 40mm 1 1/2” EA $25.85
HTFFB50S 50mm 2” EA $32.75
Code Metric Imperial Pack Size RRP
HTFFTB15 15mm 1/2” EA $10.27
HTFFTB20 20mm 3/4” EA $10.91
HTFFTB25 25mm 1” EA $13.02
HTFFTB32 32mm 1 1/4” EA $19.59
HTFFTB40 40mm 1 1/2” EA $25.85
HTFFTB50 50mm 2” EA $32.75
Code Metric Imperial Pack Size RRP
HTFFB80 80mm 3” EA $171.92
HTFFB100 100mm 4” EA $219.64
Used for connecting valves and pipes to tanks and troughs.
Comes with 1 x LDPE Washer & 1 x Rubber Washer.
Female Tank Fitting Black
(80mm & 100mm)